
List of Branches/ Sub-branches to be Opened for the month of January 2026

Sr.

Branch/ 
Sub-

Branch 
Code

Branch/Sub-Branch Name Branch Address City Province

1 1004 26TH STREET D.H.A. PLOT NO.31-C, BADAR COMMERCIAL  AREA. STREET NO.1, PHASE-V, DHA, KARACHI Karachi SD
2 1007  BLOCK# L HOUSE NO.D-5, BLOCK-L, NORTH NAZIMABAD  KARACHI. Karachi SD
3 1011 JODIA BAZAR PLOT NO.MR 7/54/1, MARKET QUARTER, RAMPORT ROW, JODIA BAZAR, KARACHI Karachi SD
4 1012 COCHINWALA  CLOTH MARKET PLOT NO.B.R.5/27,  COCHINWALA  MARKET, LAXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI. Karachi SD
5 1018 LARKANA CITY SURVEY NO.1806, WARD “A”, BANK SQUARE, BUNDER ROAD, LARKANA Larkana SD
6 1019 NAWAB SHAH CITY SURVEY NO. 225, WARD “A”, MASJID ROAD, NAWABSHAH Nawabshah SD
7 1034 NAZIMABAD NO 7 PLOT NO.4, ROW NO.1, SUB BLOCK-8, BLOCK NO.3, NAZIMABAD  NO.7, KARACHI Karachi SD
8 1037 UNIVERSITY ROAD SHOP NO.1,2,3,4,107  & 108, ADJACENT TO DOLPHIN BAKERY, SALEEM PLAZA, BLOCK-16, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, MAIN UNIVERSITY ROAD, KARACHI Karachi SD
9 1038 AIR PORT ROAD QUETTA KHASRA NO.2432/696/695/625/184,  INTIKAL NO.2552, CHOWK ALAM KHAN, AIRPORT ROAD, QUETTA Quetta BL
10 1046 MALIR CANTT I PLOT NO. 35, BLOCK-5 CANTT., BAZAR, MALIR CANTT., KARACHI Karachi SD
11 1055 GAWALMANDI SHOP NO.7-12, AL-MAIRAJ  SQUARE, MAIN GAWAL MANDI CHOWK, QUETTA Quetta BL
12 1061 DASTAGIR Ground Floor Shop No. 1 & 2 Plot No.R-1597 Block-14, Federal B-Area KDA Scheme No.16, Karachi Karachi SD
13 1062 DEHLI COLONY Shop # 2, Plot No. G-21/23, Block-8, Chaudary Khaleeq Uz Zaman Road, Clifton, Karachi, Tehsil & District Karachi Karachi SD
14 1070 SATELLITE TOWN QUETTA SHOP NO. 3, DEAD KAREZ, OPPOSITE OLD BUS ADDA, SATELLITE TOWN, QUETTA Quetta BL
15 1071 QASIMABAD,  HYDERABAD B-07, PHASE-I, BLOCK-II, OPPOSITE PTCL OFFICE, MAIN ROAD, QASIMABAD,  HYDERABAD Hyderabad SD
16 1074 NEW CHALLI SHOP NO.1 & 2, NEW CHALLI, TRADE CENTER, SHAHRAH-E-LIAQUAT, NEW CHALLI, KARACHI Karachi SD
17 1075 PORT QASIM SHOWROOM NO.3, PLOT NO.W2/1/1/2/3  NWIZ, PORT QASIM, KARACHI Karachi SD
18 1077 DHA BUKHARI PLOT NO.55-C, LANE-5, BUKHARI COMMERCIAL,  PHASE-VI,  D.H.A., KARACHI Karachi SD
19 1093 GOLIMAR SHOP NO. 1 & 2, SANA TOWER, PLOT NO. 20/3, FIRDOUS COLONY HOUSING SOCIETY, KARACHI Karachi SD
20 1094 MAHMOODABAD PLOT # 246, SURVEY NO.245 MAC-1, MEHMOODABAD  NO.3, KARACHI Karachi SD
21 1096 ASKARI 3 SHOP NO.7, ASKARI-III, SCHOOL ROAD, KARACHI Karachi SD
22 1099 NAZIMABAD NO. 2 PLOT NO.14, ROW NO.6, SUB-BLOCK-F, BLOCK-II, NAZIMABAD,  KARACHI Karachi SD
23 1100 NEW SABZI MANDI SHOP NO.9 & 10, BLOCK-A4, FOOD & VEGETABLE MARKET, (SABZI MANDI), SUPER HIGHWAY,  KARACHI Karachi SD
24 1140 DHA SHAHBAZ PLOT 24/C SHAHBAZ COMMERCIAL,  LANE-2, MAIN KHAYABAN-E-HAFIZ / KHAYABAN-E-SHAHBAZ CORNER, PHASE-VI, DHA, KARACHI Karachi SD
25 1145 MILITARY ROAD, SUKKUR PLOT NO. 743 , REGISTRATION  NO.59, MILITARY ROAD, SUKKUR Sukkur SD
26 1148 NORTH KARACHI INDUSTRIAL   AREA PLOT NO.1/1, NORTH KARACHI INDUSTRIAL  AREA, KARACHI Karachi SD
27 1151 PALM RESIDENCY SHOP NO.7 & 8, PALM RESIDENCY, BLOCK 3-A,  KAMRAN CHOWRANGI,  GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, KARACHI Karachi SD
28 1159 SAFOORA SHOP NO.3 & 4, UBAID ARCADE, PLOT NO.1 OF SB-13, SURVEY NO.179, BLOCK-7, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI Karachi SD
29 1162 GARDEN WEST PLOT NO.64/1, SHOP NO.G-1, G-2, G-3, GROUND FLOOR. ANA CROWN PALACE, 1/7, GARDEN WEST, KARACHI Karachi SD
30 1180 QUETTA CANTT Shop No BS 3 Bank Square Shahra-e-staff collage road Quetta Cantt Quetta BL
31 1189 BAHADURABAD  BRANCH SHOP NO.4, PLOT NO.31, CENTRAL COMMERCIAL  AREA, BLOCK-3, KARACHI COOPERATIVE  HOUSING SOCIETY, UNION LIMITED, KARACHI Karachi SD
32 1197 WATER PUMP PLOT NO. BS-9, BLOCK NO.14, KDA SCHEME NO.16, FEDERAL “B” AREA, KARACHI Karachi SD
33 1200 FALCON COMPEX SH-E-FAISAL (SUB BR) - Market Road, Baloch Colony, PAF Chapter, Karachi Karachi SD
34 1201 GULSHAN-E-JAMAL Plot No.FL-20, Block-B, Pakistan Railways Employees Cooperative  Housing Society Ltd, Karachi Karachi SD
35 1202 JOHAR BLOCK 13 BRANCH - GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, KShop No.S-31, King Residency,  Sub Plot No.FL-18/9, Plot No.FL-18, Block-13, KDA Scheme No.36, Gulistan-e-Johar, Karachi Karachi SD
36 1209 GULISTAN-E-JOHAR BLOCK-15 BRANCH,KARACHI  Shop No.37, Office No.1 & 2, Decent Towers, Gulistan-e-Johar, Block-15, KDA Scheme No.36, Karachi Karachi SD
37 1210 KHAYABAN-E-RAHAT BRANCH,KARACHI  - Plot No.16-C, Rahat Lane-3, DHA, Phase 6, Karachi Karachi SD
38 1220 Archer Road Branch Quetta Khasra No. 481, Opposite Tameer e Nou Public School, Liaquat Bazar, Quetta Quetta BL
39 1221 Sariab Road Branch, Quetta Khasra No. 1522/1447/989,  Ground Floor, Burma Hotel, Sariab Road, Quetta Quetta BL
40 1231 Amina Residence,  I.I Chundigar  Road, Karachi Shop # 1,2 & 3, Amina Residence, Plot No. 11/8, Railway No. 09, Railway Quarter, I.I Chundrigar Road, Karachi Karachi SD
41 1235 Saadi Town Branch Karachi Plot No.C-28 C, Block No.IV, Saadi Town, KDA Scheme 33, Karachi Karachi SD
42 1245 Umerkot Branch City Survey No. 76/3, Area 283-5,  Ward B, Umerkot  Umerkot SD
43 1259 Tower Market Branch Hyderabad Plot CS, No; 1654, Prince Ali Road , Tower Market,  Taluka City, Hyderabad Hyderabad SD
44 2003 DHA Y BLOCK LAHORE 153, BLOCK-Y, D.H.A., LAHORE Lahore PB
45 2005 TRUST PLAZA GUJRANWALA Khasra no.7321/267-260, Khewat No 169, Khatoni No. 169, Sialkot Road Wagan Adda,  Main G. T. ROAD, GUJRANWALA Gujranwala PB
46 2006 GUJRAT Small Industrial Estate-I G.T Road Gujrat Gujrat PB
47 2008 ABDALI ROAD, MULTAN MOHALLAH KARHI MISRI KHAN, NAWAN SAHAR, ABDALI ROAD, MULTAN Multan PB
48 2009 RAHIM YAR KHAN 21-A, MODEL TOWN MAIN BAZAR, RAHIM YAR KHAN Rahim yar kha PB
49 2012 M.A.JINNAH ROAD, OKARA 96/1, M. A. JINNAH ROAD, OKARA Okara PB
50 2014 D.G KHAN (ALSO MERGED BRANCH 2076) JAMPUR ROAD, DERA GHAZI KHAN D. G. Khan PB
51 2017 JINNAH ROAD, SAHIWAL 418, HIGH STREET, JINNAH ROAD, SAHIWAL Sahiwal PB
52 2018 GULGASHT COLONY, MULTAN 262, BOSAN ROAD, MULTAN Multan PB
53 2019 MODEL TOWN B.BAHAWALPUR MODEL TOWN B, 134-B, GHALLA MANDI ROAD, BAHAWALPUR Bahawalpur PB
54 2021 SIALKOT KASHMIR ROAD B-111-115/99/2, KASHMIR ROAD, SIALKOT Sialkot PB
55 2022 VEHARI ROAD, MULTAN KHEWAT NO. 710/710, KHATOONI NO. 946, TARAF DAIRA, VEHARI ROAD, MULTAN Multan PB



56 2023 MIAN CHANNU KHEWAT # 01, KHATOONI # 01, MANDI ZARAI, G.T.ROAD, MIAN CHANNU Mian channu PB
57 2024 JHNAG P-20-5A, CANAL ROAD, CIVIL LINES, JHANG Jhung PB
58 2025 SADIQABAD PLOT # 1 & 2, ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD, OPP GHALLA MANDI, SADIQABAD Sadiqabad PB
59 2035 LALAMUSA PROPERTY BEARING NO. B-VIII/3, ADACENT TO ASKARI BANK, G.T.ROAD, LALAMUSA Lalamusa PB
60 2036 KHANPUR PLOT NO.27 & 28, KUTCHERY ROAD, MODEL TOWN, KHANPUR Khanpur PB
61 2041 CHICHAWATNI PLOT NO.146, KHATOONI # 239, G.T. ROAD, CHICHAWATNI Chichawatni PB
62 2042 TOBA TEK SINGH PLOT NO. 92/01, ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD, TOBA TEK SINGH Toba tek singh PB
63 2045 BAHRIA TOWN PLOT NO.63-A, SECTOR-C, BAHRIA TOWN, LAHORE Lahore PB
64 2048 BEADON ROAD PLOT NO. S-37-R-142/A-5, BEADON ROAD, LAHORE, TEHSIL & DISTRICT LAHORE Lahore PB
65 2050 ABBOT ROAD PROPERTY NO. S-26-R3/1, 1 ABBOT ROAD, LAHORE Lahore PB
66 2051 CHINIOT 1- A, SHAHRA-E- QUAID AZAM , CHINIOT. Chiniot PB
67 2053 GULBERG HALI ROAD 11-E,  MAIN MARKET, GULBERG, LAHORE Lahore PB
68 2056 ARIFWALA Khewat No. 23201, Khatuni No.2333, Khasra No.2070 Shop No.A-37 Chak No.61/EB Tehsil Arifwala Arifwala PB
69 2057 HAROONABAD PLOT NO.135/C, QUAID-E-AZAM ROAD, OPPOSITE CIVIL COURT, HAROONABAD Haroonabad PB
70 2061 GULSHAN E RAVI LHR HOUSE NO.1, BLOCK-F, GULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE Lahore PB
71 2066 MOZANG 4-A, TEMPLE ROAD, MOZANG LAHORE Lahore PB
72 2071 CIRCULAR ROAD BIPL 2 77/SE, 38R, MAIN CIRCULAR ROAD, LAHORE Lahore PB
73 2079 VEHARI E-6, KARKHANA BAZAR ROAD, VEHARI Vehari PB
74 2090 MAIN LIAQUAT ROAD, SAHIWAL SHOP NO. 120/B-VII, CIVIL LINES, MAIN LIAQUAT ROAD, SAHIWAL Sahiwal PB
75 2104 DHA PHASE 4 LAHORE PLOT NO.66, BLOCK–CCA, COMMERCIAL  AREA, DHA, PHASE IV, LAHORE Lahore PB
76 2109 BUREWALA KHEWAT NO. 347/306, KHATOONI NO.592, ADJACENT TO MEEZAN BANK, MAIN MULTAN ROAD, BUREWALA Burewala PB
77 2115 SHAHRUKNE  ALAM, MULTAN SHOP # 22-F, MAIN COMMERCIAL  MARKET, T–CHOWK, SHAH RUKN-E-ALAM, MULTAN Multan PB
78 2116 NISHTER COLONY KHASRA NO.280, MOUZA ATARI SAROBA, NISHTAR COLONY, LAHORE Lahore PB
79 2118 KHANEWAL COMMERCIAL  PROPERTY # 35-B, BLOCK # 16, STREET # 3, COLLEGE ROAD, KHANEWAL Khanewal PB
80 2122 PIR MAHAL KHEWAT NO.2101, KHATOONI # 2155, RAJANA ROAD, PIR MAHAL, DISTRICT TOBA TEK SINGH Pir mahal PB
81 2126 LAYYAH SHOP NO. 414, 415 & 416, CORNER BUILDING,  CHOBARA  ROAD, LAYYAH, TEHSIL & DISTRICT LAYYAH Layyah PB
82 2127 MONTGUMERY  BAZAR, FAISALABAD P-9, MINTGUMERY BAZAR, FIASALABAD Faisalabad PB
83 2131 BAHAWALNAGAR KHATOONI NO. 2263 TO 2265, KHASRA NO. 2167 TO 2169, CORNER BUILDING, NEAR ABL GRAIN MARKET, BAHAWALNAGAR Bahawalnagar PB
84 2132 AHMEDPUR EAST KHATOONI NO.55, QITA NO.61, KACHARI ROAD, AHMED PUR EAST Ahmedpur eas PB
85 2133 JAMPUR WARD NO. 11, DASTAVEZI  NO. 697/A, 1108/A, 1107/A, DAJAL ROAD, JAMPUR, RAJANPUR,  DERA GHAZI KHAN Jampur PB
86 2135 FAISAL TOWN LAHORE PLOT NO.3, BLOCK-B, FAISAL TOWN SCHEME, MAIN ROAD, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE Lahore PB
87 2141 CHISTIAN BRANCH - GRAIN MARKET, QASBA CHISHTIAN,  CHISHTIAN Chishtian PB
88 2146 DEPALPUR BRANCH - KHEWAT NO.1922/1871,  KHATOONI NO.2958,  OKARA ROAD, OPPOSITE TEHSIL COURTS, DEPALPUR Depalpur PB
89 2147 KHUSHAB BRANCH, KHUSHAB - KHEWET NO.126, KHATONI NO.417, MAIN KHUHSAB ROAD, MOHALLA DATTEY WALI, MAUZA KHUSHAB, DISTRICT KHUSHAB. Khushab PB
90 2148 RAJANPUR BRANCH AKRAM KHAN COMPLEX,  D.G. KHAN ROAD, RAJANPUR Rajanpur PB
91 2152 Eid Gah Road Branch CHAK NO.45/SHUMAIL,  KHASRA NO. 54/1, KHATOONI NO.39, BLOCK NO.23, EIDGAH ROAD SARGODHA Sargodha PB
92 2155 RENALA KHURD BRANCH - RENALA KHURD, DIST Shops No. 41, 42, 43 & 44, Chak No. 50-A/22-L, Hussnain Tariq Trade Center, Welcome Road, Renala Khurd, District Okara Renala khurd PB
93 2156 MUZAFFAR GHARH BRANCH - TEHSIL & DISTRICT Khewat No. 702, Salim Khata, Jhang Road, Mauza Muzaffar Gharh, Tehsil & District Muzaffa Gharh Muzaffar gharh PB
94 2166 HASILPUR BRANCH, HASILPUR - DISTRICT BAHAWShop No.68/B, Khata No.203/200,  Khatooni No.206, Mandi Hasilpur, Tehsil Hasilpur, District Bahawalpur Hasilpur PB
95 2173 Hussain Agahi Branch, Multan Property No. 78-A, Ward No. 02, Main Road, Hussain Agahi, Multan Multan PB
96 2175 Samundri , Branch Plot No.14, Main Gojra Road,  Samundri,  Faisalabad Samundari PB
97 2179 Sillanwali Branch, Sillanwali Khewat No.26, Khatooni No.2633-2636, Tariqabad, Main 46-A Adda Road, Tehsil Sillanwali,  District Sargodha Sillanwali PB
98 2183 Mouza Kotla Sikhani Plot No.1, Commercial  Sector BC, Street No. MB Category, Main Boulevard,  Royal Pearl Enclave, Mouza Kotla Sikhani, Dera Ghazi Khan Mouza kotla si PB
99 2187 Sunder Industrial Estate Branch, Lahore Khewat No.113, Khasra No.546 & 549, Mouza Bhal Kot, Sunder Industrial Estate, Gate No.1, Raiwind, Lahore Raiwind PB

100 2191 Quid-e-Azam Industrial Estate Branch, lahore 157-M, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, Madar-e-Millat Road, kot Lakhpat, Lahore Lahore PB
101 2194 Raja Market Branch 122 – Abu Bakar Block, Raja Market, New Garden Town, Lahore Lahore PB
102 2196 14 No. Chungi Branch, Multan Property No. 4,5,6, Mouza Taraf Juma Khalsa, Makhdoom Rasheed Road, 14 No. Chungi, Multan Multan PB
103 2201 Tandlianwala  Branch Khewat No. 553/554, Khatooni No. 570, Ahata No. 646, Shumali Abadi, Opposite Ghalla Mandi, Quaid-e-Azam Road, Tandlianwala,  Faislaabad Tandlianwala PB
104 2205 Doctor Hospital  Branch, Johar Town lahore Plot No. 4-G, M. A Johar Town, Lahore lahore PB
105 2213 Minchinabad Branch Khewat No. 23, 24, Khatooni No. 23, 24 Circular Road, Madni Chowk, Minchinabad (Head Sulamenki  Road), Bahawalnagar Minchinabad PB
106 2216 Ghallah mandi Branch, Liaquatpur Rahim yar Khan Plots No. 2&39, Mouza Chak 19A Mandi, Ghallah Mandi Road, Liaquatpur,  Rahim Yar Khan Liaquatpur PB
107 2218 Jahanian Branch Khewat No. 67, Khatooni No. 69 Near Salmani Bazar, Govt Model High School, Gariba Abad, Jahanian, Khanewal Jahanian PB
108 2220 Kabirwala Branch Khewat No. 496, Khatooni No. 888, Khanewal Road, Kabirwala, Khanewal Kabirwala PB
109 2229 DHA Phase VIII, Lahore Plot No. 14, BWB Block, phase 8-C DHA, Lahore Lahore PB
110 2239 Samanabad Branch Faisalabad P-83, Khasra No. 12/1/6/2/1, Square No. 42, Khewat No. 8156, Khatooni No. 8373, Main Samanabad Road, Faisalabad Faisalabad PB
111 2247 Hujra Shah Muqeem Branch Khewat No. 364/356, Khatooni No. 861, Sher Garh Road, Hujra Shah Muqeem, Depalpur, Okara Hujra Shah Mu PB
112 2253 Kot Abdul Malik Branch AA Plaza Khewat No: 368 Khatooni No: 826, Mohalla Javed Nagar, Kot Abdul Malik, Tehsil Ferozewala,  District Sheikhupura. Kot Abdul Mal PB
113 3010 ABBOTABAD PLOT # 195-207, ABBOTTABAD  BUSINESS COMPLEX, MOUZA SHAIKUL BANDI, AMIR SHAHEED ROAD, SUPPLY BAZAR, MANSEHRA ROAD, ABBOTTABAD Abbottabad KPK
114 3013 HAZRO RIZWAN KHAN ALI ZAI BUILDING, RETLA MANDI ROAD, NEAR NBP, TRUCK ADDA CHOWK, HAZRO Hazro PB
115 3014 JHELUM B-IV-2R-30/RH/SH, CIVIL LINES ROAD, JHELUM Jhelum PB
116 3028 CHILLAS KHASRA NO.10/12, MAIN BAZAR, DC CHOWK, RONAI ROAD, CHILAS Chilas GB
117 3030 WESTRIDGE,  RAWALPINDI SHOP NO. 69 A, 69 F, CHOUR HARPAL, PESHAWAR  ROAD, RAWALPINDI Rawalpindi PB



118 3034 ATTOCK KHASRA NO.271-272 & 279, KHEWAT NO.291 & 292, KHATOONI NO.331 & 332, OMAIR ARCADE, OPPOSITE PEOPLES COLOBY, MAIN ATTOCK ROAD, ATTOCK Attock PB
119 3035 MARDAN SHOP NO. 412, 412A, 413, BANK ROAD, MARDAN Mardan KPK
120 3038 HASSAN ABDAL KHASRA NO.2133, ISLAM SHAHEED ROAD, OPPOSITE BANK OF PUNJAB, MAIN BAZAR, HASSAN ABDAL Hasan abdal PB
121 3041 WAZEERABAD Khewat No. 223 Khatooni No. 278 Khasra No. 733 Near PTCL Exchange Sialkot Road, Wazirabad Wazirabad PB
122 3043 DHA PHASE-II, ISLAMABAD PLOT NO. 18 & 19, IQBAL BOULEVARD,  SECTOR-A, D.H.A., PHASE-II, ISLAMABAD,  TEHSIL & DISTRICT ISLAMABAD Islamabad ICT
123 3044 BAHRIA TOWN, PHASE-VII, RAWALPINDI PLOT NO.5, MINI RIVER VIEW, COMMERCIAL  MALL EXTENSION,  BAHRIA TOWN, PHASE-VII, RAWALPINDI,  TEHSIL & DISTRICT RAWALPINDI Rawalpindi PB
124 3050 F-11 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD SHOP NO. 1, 2, 13, 14, 15 & 16, HAMZA PLAZA, F-11 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD Islamabad ICT
125 3071 KHARIAN KHEWAT/KHATOONI  NO.723/1603,  KHASRA 4278/3684,  SALAM BANDOBASTI,  KHASRA NO.1480,  G.T.ROAD, KHARIAN Kharian PB
126 3073 MIRPUR AJK 629 SECTOR B/1, BANK SQUARE, NANGI, ALAMA IQBAL ROAD, MIRPUR, AJK Mirpur, ajk AJK
127 3077 SHAHABPURA  SIALKOT PLOT NO. BIV-IS-11, SMALL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SHAHABPURA  ROAD, SIALKOT Sialkot PB
128 3079 SAMBRIAL WAZIRABAD ROAD, NEAR VEGETABLE MARKET, ADJACENT NBP, SAMBRIYAL Sambriyal PB
129 3088 I-10 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD Plot No. 3-A, I-10 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD, Tehsil & District Islamabad Islamabad ICT
130 3090 DALAZAK ROAD, PESHAWAR Khatooni Nos. 320/460 & 351/498 Hadbast No 189, Mauza Takda No. 1, G.T. Road  PESHAWAR Peshawar KPK
131 3094 ADYALA ROAD, RAWALPINDI Shop # CB 40/B1-B11, Ground Floor Adyala Tower, Adyala Road Rawalpindi Rawalpindi PB
132 3101 KOHAT OPPOSITE 15 OFFICE, OLD LARRI ADDA, KOHAT Kohat KPK
133 3105 G-13 BRANCH, ISLAMABAD A-N ARCADE, PLOT NO.10-A, CLASS III, SC SECTOR G-13/1, ISLAMABAD,  TEHSIL & DISTRICT ISLAMABAD Islamabad ICT
134 3109 CHAKDARA  BRANCH, CHAKDARA MAIN BAZAR CHAKDARA,  DIR CHITRAL, G. T. ROAD, TEHSIL ADENZAI, DISTRICT LOWER DIR, KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA Chakdara KPK
135 3112 F-7 MARKAZ BRANCH, ISLAMABAD PLOT # 1-D, JINNAH SUPER MARKET, F-7 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD Islamabad ICT
136 3130 Tarlai Branch Shop No. 04 & 05 (G.F) & Shop No. 04 & 05 (F.F), Sabir Palaza, School Stop, Tarlai, Islamabad Islamabad ICT
137 3132 Kamran Market Branch, Saddar Rawalpindi Plot No. 454, Bakery Road, Kamran Market Chowk, Saddar, Rawalpindi Rawalpindi PB
138 3134 Wah Model Town Branch Main G.T Road Plot No.12, Wah Model Town Phase # 1 Main G.T Road, Wah Cantt Wah cantt. PB
139 3136 Ghori Town Branch, Islamabad Plot No. MC-23 (Boulevard),  Ghori Town, Islamabad Islamabad ICT
140 3142 Ghazi Branch Khasra # 656/491/237 Main Tarbela Road Ghazi, District Haripur Ghazi KPK
141 3147 Kalma Chowk Branch Capt. Yousaf Shah Plaza, Plots No. 168 to 181 and 170 to 181, Bakra Mandi, Kalma Chowk, Dhamial Road, Rawalpindi Rawalpindi PB
142 3148 Lalazar Branch, Rawalpindi Plot # 1.4, CB (3523), Tulsa Road, Lalazar, Rawalpindi Rawalpindi PB
143 3152 Ghakuch Branch Khasra No. 360, Gora Chowk Near Chowk Near DC Office, Main Pandar road, Ghakuch, Ghizer Ghakuch GB
144 3155 Morgha Branch Rawalpindhi Khewat No. 851, Khatooni No. 1321/1322 Khasra No.789/1, Mahal Kotha Morgha Rawalpindi Rawalpindi PB


